Dzien
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1.

2.

3.

10.
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Miejsce
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa
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Kosciol

Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
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Godzina
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7.00

7.00



20.

21.

22,

23.
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Czestochowa

Czestochowa
Czestochowa
Czestochowa

Jugowice
Czestochowa

Jugowice
Czestochowa

Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu

Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
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Albertoéwka
Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu
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Kaplica Cudownego
Obrazu

7.00
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7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00
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